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QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Comcare
Question Number: W408-06

Question:
Senator Ludwig provided in writing:

1. In 2004/2005 did the Agency contract any legal firms to provide services other than legal services (such as consulting, conduct of policy reviews etc)?

2. If so, provide details including the name of the firm, the project involved and the cost of the contract.

Answer:
1. No

2. Not applicable

